PS Murgenthal

Rang Name
1 Flielihau
Stans
3  Neckertal
4  Tiefmatt
5 Waldegg
6  Sebastian
7  Lagavulin
8 Schneuz
9 Emmenl
10 Landessender
11  Ramstein 1

PS Murgenthal / 30.12.2025 20:57

Sektion

SG Itingen

PS Stans

SPS Neckertal

SV Oberbuchsiten
PC Wolfwil

PS Klingnau

PSB Reiden

PS Laufen
Pistolenklub FS Emmen
SSM Beromiunster
PK Zwingen

Anz

L T e

Total
1483
1478
1459
1430
1413
1401
1395
1384
1372
1350
1214

P4
367
370
363
357
357
352
352
347
354
341
291

35. Friedau-Luftpistolen-Meisterschaft 2025
Gruppenrangliste Meisterschaft

P3
375
368
362
362
349
358
342
345
341
331
310

P2
368
369
368
350
353
347
352
351
344
346
307

P1
373
371
366
361
354
344
349
341
333
332
306

30.12.2025

Auszahlung
CHF 50.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 20.00

CHF 6.00
CHF 6.00
CHF 6.00
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